
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

St.Nr.
40

8
339
129

89
80
82

292
24

116
25

197
75
87

811
452

Name
Cooper Jensen
Lasse Rudolf
Jannes Kasper
Niklas Wojaczek
Max Behrens
Cedric Keil
Pascal Reimers
Paul Robin Wessel
Paul Keller
Tobias Petersen
Marcel Hilbig
Jonas Meyer
Alexander Wulf
Mika Engeland
Nick Martens
Philipp Wirges

Marke
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM

Club
MSC Mölln e.V.

MSC Mölln e.V.
MSV Dolle e.V. im ADAC

MC Malente e.V. im ADAC
MC Malente e.V. im ADAC
MC Westerhausen
MCC Ahrenshöft e.V.

MCE Tensfeld e.V.
MC Albersdorf e.V. im ADAC

Bewerber
ADAC Team Hansa e.V.
Kiedrowski Racing
ADAC Team Hansa e.V.
MOWIK RACING
Kawasaki elf Team Oetke
BvZ Racing Team
Loni Racing

COOPERS MX Racing
HS-Racing Team
AU-MO Racing

Kawasaki elf Team Oetke

CA-Exclusiv Racing Parts
BvZ Racing Team

Gesamtpunktzahl
45
45
44
36
30
30
28
26
25
20
19
18
16
16
11
8

R1.
20
25
22
18
14
16
13
15
12
11
7

10
6
9
5
8

R2.
25
20
22
18
16
14
15
11
13

9
12

8
10

7
6
0

   Kürzel Name   Kürzel

R1.
R2.

Name

MX 2 - Lauf I
MX 2 - Lauf II

Gedruckt: 31.08.2019 18:38:58

ADAC SHO-Reg.:

Rennleiter: Sarah Busch, Schwentinental

Sportkommissar: Frank-Peter Trampenau, Heide

Rennleiter: Nicole Sibbern, Asendorf

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für MSC Elstorf e.V. im ADAC

ADAC NMX Cup MCE Tensfeld"Werner Rennen"

MX 2

Tageswertung 4-TAKT

Hartenholm 1,170 Km


